
MONDAY

Breakfast Hours: 7:00AM - 10:00AM

Lunch Hours: 11:00AM - 1:30PM

Snacks Hours: 7:00AM - 3:00PM

Your Chef Manager:

For Catering, please call:

Catertrax Link

TUESDAY Today's Soup

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

WEDNESDAY

Friday

THURSDAY PROMOTIONS

FRIDAY

DID YOU KNOW?

$7.95 

$5.95 

$6.95 

$4.95 

$6.95 

$5.95 

Kitchen Table
Free-Range Chicken Jambalaya with Andouille Sausage, Seasonal Vegetables over Steamed 

Rice

Self-serve Salad Bar Daily

 

Cafe1888
May 13, 2024

Global Adventure 
Wild Salmon Cakes with Sherry-Cayenne Aioli, House-Made Waffle Chips, Fennel & Jicama 

Slaw

Live Well Bar

Kitchen Table
Albacore Tuna Melt on Le Boulanger Sourdough Bread with Heirloom Tomatoes, Sonoma 

Cheese and Crispy Onion Rings

Self-serve Salad Bar Daily

May 14, 2024

Global Adventure 
Bassian Farms Philly Cheesesteak, Grilled Onions and Cheese on Hoagie Roll with Coleslaw 

and Hand-Cut Fries

Live Well Bar Black Bean Burger topped with Fresh Guacamole on Vegan Roll and Sweet Potato Fries

Taco Salad – Grilled Vegetables, Cheese, Lettuce, Pico de Gallo, Guacamole, Sour Cream 

Farmer’s Street Mediterranean Bar – Grilled Lamb, Falafel, Tabouli Salad, Tomato, 

Cucumber, Olives, Stuffed Grape Leaves, Tzatziki, Hummus and Warm Pita Bread
$6.95 

Market Grill Grass Fed Beef Burgers, Free Range Chicken Sandwiches, Veggie & Beyond Burgers $6.95 

Black Bean Burger topped with Fresh Guacamole on Vegan Roll and Sweet Potato Fries

https://abbottnorth.catertrax.com

$6.95 

$4.95 

$6.95 

$5.95 

Kitchen Table Chilaquiles with Fried Egg, Corn Tortillas Lighty Fried with Salsa Roja or Verde

Self-serve Salad Bar Daily

Farmer's Street
Shrimp Louis Salad with Crisp Romaine, Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Beans, Eggs and Louie 

Dressing

May 17, 2024

Global Adventure 
BBQ Beef Brisket Burger on Seeded Bun with Fontina Cheese, Heirloom Tomatoes and 

Crispy Fries

Live Well Bar Black Bean Burger topped with Fresh Guacamole on Vegan Roll and Sweet Potato Fries

Platillos Latinos

$7.95 

Market Grill Grass Fed Beef Burgers, Free Range Chicken Sandwiches, Veggie & Beyond Burgers $6.95 

Epicurean Offers

Grass Fed Beef

Antibiotic Free Poultry

Cage Free Eggs

Wild Seafood

Dolphin Free Tuna

Dressings from Scratch

In-house Roasted Meats

Because we care about the

environment and YOU!

Kitchen Table

May 16, 2024

Global Adventure Honduran Pollo con Tajadas, Fried Chicken & Green Bananas with Fresh Cabbage Salad

Chris Mendieta | 415.902.5419 | 

Christopher@epicurean-group.com

Farmer's Street
Sandwich Bar – Choice of Roast Beef, Ham, Salame and Turkey, Variety of Cheese and 

Spreads, Fresh Garden Tomatoes, Cucumber, Lettuce, Pickles and Sliced Onions
$6.95 

Market Grill Grass Fed Beef Burgers, Free Range Chicken Sandwiches, Veggie & Beyond Burgers $6.95 

Farmer's Street
Sandwich Bar – Choice of Roast Beef, Ham, Salame and Turkey, Variety of Cheese and 

Spreads, Fresh Garden Tomatoes, Cucumber, Lettuce, Pickles and Sliced Onions
$6.95 

Market Grill Grass Fed Beef Burgers, Free Range Chicken Sandwiches, Veggie & Beyond Burgers $6.95 

$6.95 

$4.95 

$6.95 

Self-serve Salad Bar

David Alnajjar | 650.465.9128 Dave@epicurean-

group.com

  Cesar Gomez | 415.846.0059 

Daily

May 15, 2024

Global Adventure 
Italian Sausage with Penne Rigate, Seasanal Vegetables, Garlic Bread and Pesto or Alfredo 

Sauce

Live Well Bar
Veggie Italian Sausage with Penne Rigate, Seasanal Vegetables, Garlic Bread and Pesto or 

Alfredo

Kitchen Table Classic Grass Fed Beef Lasagna with Organic Baby Spinach and Garlic Bread

Black Bean Vegetable Soup

Heirloom Tomato Soup

Minestrone Soup

Aide's Pozole Soup

SF Clam Chowder

Live Well Bar

$5.95 

$6.95 

$4.95 

Self-serve Salad Bar Daily

Platillos Latinos Loaded Nachos – Choice of Toppings, Nacho Cheese and Pico de Gallo

Market Grill Quesadilla - Free-Range Chicken, Beef or Grilled Vegetables and Tortilla Chips

$8.95 

$6.95 

$6.95 

$4.95 

$6.95 

$6.95 

Burrito Bowl – Choice of Chicken, Beef or Pork, Rice & Beans, Salsa


