Cafe1888			
MONDAY May 13, 2024			
Global Adventure	Wild Salmon Cakes with Sherry-Cayenne Aioli, House-Made Waffle Chips, Fennel & Jicama Slaw	\$7.95	Breakfast Hours: 7:00AM - 10:00AM Lunch Hours: 11:00AM - 1:30PM
Live Well Bar	Black Bean Burger topped with Fresh Guacamole on Vegan Roll and Sweet Potato Fries	\$5.95	Snacks Hours: 7:00AM - 3:00PM Your Chef Manager:
Kitchen Table	Free-Range Chicken Jambalaya with Andouille Sausage, Seasonal Vegetables over Steamed Rice	\$6.95	Chris Mendieta   415.902.5419   Christopher@epicurean-group.com
Farmer's Street	Sandwich Bar – Choice of Roast Beef, Ham, Salame and Turkey, Variety of Cheese and Spreads, Fresh Garden Tomatoes, Cucumber, Lettuce, Pickles and Sliced Onions	\$6.95	For Catering, please call: David Alnajjar   650.465.9128 Dave@epicurean-
Market Grill	Grass Fed Beef Burgers, Free Range Chicken Sandwiches, Veggie & Beyond Burgers	\$6.95	group.com Cesar Gomez   415.846.0059 Catertrax Link
Self-serve Salad Bar	Daily	\$4.95	https://abbottnorth.catertrax.com
TUESDAY	May 14, 2024		Today's Soup
Global Adventure	Bassian Farms Philly Cheesesteak, Grilled Onions and Cheese on Hoagie Roll with Coleslaw and Hand-Cut Fries	\$6.95	Monday
Live Well Bar	Black Bean Burger topped with Fresh Guacamole on Vegan Roll and Sweet Potato Fries	\$5.95	Black Bean Vegetable Soup
Kitchen Table	Albacore Tuna Melt on Le Boulanger Sourdough Bread with Heirloom Tomatoes, Sonoma Cheese and Crispy Onion Rings	\$6.95	<u>Tuesday</u> Heideem Tomate Soun
Farmer's Street	Sandwich Bar – Choice of Roast Beef, Ham, Salame and Turkey, Variety of Cheese and Spreads, Fresh Garden Tomatoes, Cucumber, Lettuce, Pickles and Sliced Onions	\$6.95	Heirloom Tomato Soup <u>Wednesday</u>
Market Grill	Grass Fed Beef Burgers, Free Range Chicken Sandwiches, Veggie & Beyond Burgers	\$6.95	Minestrone Soup
Self-serve Salad Bar	Daily	\$4.95	<u>Thursday</u> Aide's Pozole Soup
WEDNESDAY	May 15, 2024		Aluc 37 0201c 30up
Global Adventure	Italian Sausage with Penne Rigate, Seasanal Vegetables, Garlic Bread and Pesto or Alfredo Sauce	\$6.95	<u>Friday</u>
Live Well Bar	Veggie Italian Sausage with Penne Rigate, Seasanal Vegetables, Garlic Bread and Pesto or Alfredo	\$5.95	SF Clam Chowder
Kitchen Table	Classic Grass Fed Beef Lasagna with Organic Baby Spinach and Garlic Bread	\$6.95	-
Kitchen Table	Farmer's Street Mediterranean Bar – Grilled Lamb, Falafel, Tabouli Salad, Tomato, Cucumber, Olives, Stuffed Grape Leaves, Tzatziki, Hummus and Warm Pita Bread	\$6.95	_
Market Grill	Grass Fed Beef Burgers, Free Range Chicken Sandwiches, Veggie & Beyond Burgers	\$6.95	_
Self-serve Salad Bar	Daily	\$4.95	
THURSDAY	May 16, 2024	1	PROMOTIONS
Global Adventure	Honduran Pollo con Tajadas, Fried Chicken & Green Bananas with Fresh Cabbage Salad	\$6.95	aman .
Live Well Bar	Taco Salad – Grilled Vegetables, Cheese, Lettuce, Pico de Gallo, Guacamole, Sour Cream	\$6.95	2024
Platillos Latinos	Burrito Bowl – Choice of Chicken, Beef or Pork, Rice & Beans, Salsa	\$6.95	
Platillos Latinos	Loaded Nachos – Choice of Toppings, Nacho Cheese and Pico de Gallo	\$6.95	
Market Grill	Quesadilla - Free-Range Chicken, Beef or Grilled Vegetables and Tortilla Chips	\$6.95	Burger Specials
Self-serve Salad Bar	Daily May 17, 2024	\$4.95	A day to enjoy and celebrate one our
FRIDAY Global Adventure	BBQ Beef Brisket Burger on Seeded Bun with Fontina Cheese, Heirloom Tomatoes and Crispy Fries	\$8.95	feverine faster. The finisk largert <b>Finisk</b> may <b>279:2012 (B)</b> Reference faster set having a land bit finde sound, growth having a land bit for er with farms that bit for growth and bit for er with farms that bit for growth and bit for the finisk for er with farms that bit for growth and bit for the finisk for er with farms that bit for growth and bit for the finisk for er with farms that bit for growth and bit for the finisk for er with farms that bit for the finisk bit fo
Live Well Bar	Black Bean Burger topped with Fresh Guacamole on Vegan Roll and Sweet Potato Fries	\$5.95	DID YOU KNOW?
Kitchen Table	Chilaquiles with Fried Egg, Corn Tortillas Lighty Fried with Salsa Roja or Verde	\$6.95	Epicurean Offers Grass Fed Beef Antibiotic Free Poultry
Farmer's Street	Shrimp Louis Salad with Crisp Romaine, Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Beans, Eggs and Louie Dressing	<i>\$7.95</i>	Cage Free Eggs Wild Seafood Dolphin Free Tuna Dressings from Scratch
Market Grill	Grass Fed Beef Burgers, Free Range Chicken Sandwiches, Veggie & Beyond Burgers	\$6.95	In-house Roasted Meats Because we care about the environment and YOU!
Self-serve Salad Bar	Daily	\$4.95	PICULAN SECUL